
No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

4 小澤　武志 beam BC 8 4 1 6 8 8 35 4 4 0 4 6 4 22 57 2 8 8 6 6 4 8 40 97 1

2 鈴木　拓 LEA BC 6 10 10 6 8 40 6 8 1 4 6 25 65 1 6 6 8 8 1 29 94 2

1 垣内　高子 IKKI BC 1 8 6 6 8 29 1 8 0 6 6 21 50 3 6 1 6 6 0 19 69 3

3 細野　勝弘 pipi BC 8 6 6 0 8 28 6 6 4 0 6 22 50 3 6 0 0 4 10 60 4

6 鈴木　渚 ダンケ WP 0 8 10 2 0 20 10 0 6 4 4 24 44 5 0 44 5

7 垣内　理 KID BC 2 10 0 1 13 8 8 8 0 24 37 6 0 37 6

5 芝田　佳三 D.D BC 4 10 0 0 14 0 6 0 0 6 20 7 0 20 7

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

0 峯島　宏行 フィール シェルティ 0 7 6 6 19 6 7 6 6 7 32 51 1 0 7 6 0 13 64 1

1 和田　恵 こんぶ IG 7 0 7 7 21 0 6 6 6 4 22 43 2 7 0 0 0 7 50 2

2 峯島　晴美 フィール シェルティ 1 0 6 7 14 1 7 0 8 22 3 6 0 0 6 28 3

ディスタンス・ウーマン

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

3 横溝　幸子 Patrick BC 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 5 6 6 0 6 5 28 64 2 5 6 6 6 6 5 34 98 1

4 前野　直 SKY BC 0 8 6 8 8 30 8 6 6 8 8 36 66 1 6 6 6 6 6 30 96 2

7 官澤　月子 Fiebe BC 5 6 6 6 6 1 30 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 29 59 3 3 0 3 3 3 3 5 20 79 3

2 平野　和子 MIG BC 5 5 5 6 5 3 29 5 3 6 0 5 3 22 51 4 5 5 5 5 5 25 76 4

6 芝田　真紀子 イーサー BC 8 6 10 8 32 0 5 5 0 6 16 48 5 0 48 5

1 官澤　月子 Lutti BC 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 3 0 3 3 0 3 12 42 6 0 42 6

5 細野　美佐子 pipi BC 5 0 5 5 5 20 0 6 5 5 5 21 41 7 0 41 7

0 坂下　美子 ローディ WP 6 0 6 6 18 0 6 0 0 8 14 32 8 0 32 8

8 平野　和子 ZERO BC 5 0 3 0 0 8 0 0 5 0 0 5 13 9 0 13 9

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

7 前野　直 AZURE BC 7 7 6 6 6 32 6 6 6 5 7 30 62 1 7 6 7 0 6 26 88 1

9 鈴木　渚 ゲルネ WP 6 0 6 6 6 6 30 6 6 0 5 6 6 29 59 2 6 6 0 6 7 25 84 2

# 上田　隆行 苺 BC 5 6 6 5 5 0 27 5 5 5 6 5 0 26 53 3 6 4 5 5 0 6 26 79 3

3 平野　雅人 MIG BC 0 6 5 5 4 5 25 5 5 5 5 3 1 24 49 5 5 6 5 5 3 0 24 73 4

8 細野　美佐子 ウッド BC 6 5 5 5 4 25 6 5 5 4 0 20 45 6 5 5 4 5 5 24 69 5

# 吉川　敏秀 みかん BC 0 7 8 7 7 29 1 0 7 7 7 22 51 4 0 0 1 8 0 9 60 6

# 坂下　修虎 ジョン WP 7 0 7 7 21 8 7 7 1 23 44 7 0 44 7

2 坂下　修虎 ローディ WP 6 0 5 6 7 24 0 7 0 6 6 19 43 8 0 43 8

# 藤山　仁志 Rio WP 5 0 4 5 5 19 4 5 5 5 5 24 43 8 0 43 8

6 渡邊　亮汰 天 BC 5 5 6 6 3 0 25 0 6 5 0 0 0 11 36 10 0 36 10

5 吉川　敏秀 ゆず BC 0 7 7 7 21 0 6 7 0 13 34 11 0 34 11

# 小澤　武志 bloom BC 6 6 0 0 8 20 6 0 7 0 13 33 12 0 33 12

# 幸島　勝美 綿 BC 5 0 0 0 6 11 5 6 0 5 5 0 21 32 13 0 32 13

# 平野　雅人 ZERO BC 0 5 6 5 0 16 5 5 0 6 0 16 32 13 0 32 13

1 上田　隆行 樹 BC 0 5 0 0 6 11 0 6 7 6 0 19 30 15 0 30 15

# 坂下　美子 キサラ WP 5 0 0 4 5 14 0 5 5 10 24 16 0 24 16

4 藤山　仁志 エルシー MS 6 0 6 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 17 0 18 17

ディスタンス・オールディーズ

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 合計 順位

2 官澤　月子 BUBU BC 6 0 0 6 0 12 10 0 0 0 0 10 22 1

1 幸島　勝美 麦 BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 細野　勝弘 pipi BC 1 6 6 4 17 2

2 垣内　高子 IKKI BC 8 6 6 8 0 28 1

3 垣内　理 KID BC 8 8 1 17 2

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 藤山　仁志 Rio WP 4 5 5 5 0 19 4

2 細野　美佐子 ウッド BC 5 5 5 5 20 3

3 平野　雅人 ZERO BC 0 0 5 0 5 13

4 上田　隆行 樹 BC 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

5 幸島　勝美 綿 BC 0 6 1 0 0 7 12

6 渡邊　亮汰 天 BC 1 0 0 8 9 9

7 前野　直 AZURE BC 6 6 6 5 6 29 1

8 小澤　武志 bloom BC 7 0 7 0 14 6

9 鈴木　拓 ゲルネ BC 7 7 0 0 14 6

# 坂下　修虎 ジョン WP 6 0 8 0 14 6

# 吉川　敏秀 ゆず BC 0 0 1 7 8 11

# 藤山　仁志 エルシー MS 5 0 0 4 9 9

# 上田　隆行 苺 BC 0 5 5 5 0 1 16 5

# 平野　雅人 MIG BC 6 5 0 5 5 21 2

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 峯島　晴美 フィール シェルティ 6 7 0 13 1

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 細野　美佐子 pipi BC 3 5 0 0 5 13 6

2 平野　和子 MIG BC 5 0 5 5 0 15 2

3 芝田　真紀子 イーサー BC 0 0 6 8 14 5

4 横溝　幸子 Patrick BC 0 5 0 6 6 6 23 1

5 官澤　月子 Lutti BC 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 7

6 平野　和子 ZERO BC 5 5 0 5 15 2

7 芝田　真紀子 DD BC 8 0 6 1 15 2

PlusOnewan賞

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種

小澤　武志 beam BC

カリナンワン賞

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種

前野　直 AZURE BC

峯島　宏行 フィール シェルティ

松岡　真悟
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